
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE
2025 FOOTBALL - VARSITY                September 1, 2024

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Fri Aug 22 Franklin Tecumseh Eaton Lima Senior @ Bellefontaine

Fri Aug 29 @ Stebbins Sidney West Carrollton @ Tippecanoe @ Fairborn

Fri Sep 5 Xenia @ Tippecanoe @ Piqua Greenville Stebbins

Fri Sep 12 @ Sidney @ Greenville Fairborn @ Troy Butler

Fri Sep 19 Tippecanoe Troy @ Stebbins @ West Carrollton @ Xenia

Fri Sep 26 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton Butler Xenia @ Tippecanoe

Fri Oct 3 Troy @ Piqua @ Sidney Fairborn Greenville

Fri Oct 10 @ West Carrollton Xenia @ Tippecanoe @ Stebbins @ Troy

Fri Oct 17 @ Piqua Stebbins Xenia Butler West Carrollton

Fri Oct 24 Fairborn @ Butler @ Troy @ Sidney Piqua

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Fri Aug 22 @ Carroll @ Bellbrook @ Middletown @ Oakwood Beavercreek

Fri Aug 29 Butler Piqua Xenia @ Greenville @ Troy

Fri Sep 5 @ Sidney Fairborn @ West Carrollton Troy @ Butler

Fri Sep 12 Tippecanoe @ Stebbins Piqua @ Xenia West Carrollton

Fri Sep 19 Greenville @ Butler @ Fairborn Piqua Sidney

Fri Sep 26 @ Troy Sidney Stebbins Fairborn @ Piqua

Fri Oct 3 West Carrollton @ Xenia @ Butler @ Stebbins Tippecanoe

Fri Oct 10 Piqua Greenville Sidney Butler @ Fairborn

Fri Oct 17 @ Fairborn Troy @ Tippecanoe @ Sidney @ Greenville

Fri Oct 24 @ Xenia @ West Carrollton Greenville Tippecanoe Stebbins


